BATAC WATER DISTRICT
Cash Flow Statement

For the period ended June 30, 2019

Cash flow from operating activities

Cash inflows:

Collection of Water Bills

Discount on Metered Sales (Early payment )
Discount on Metered Sales (Senior Citizen)
Collection of Other Receivables

Collection of Other Revenues

Collection of JV Share

Collection of JV Share (Loan amortization)
Refund of Advances

Collection of Advance Billings (Offset)

Collection of cost of materials due to PrimeWater
Collection of Franchise Tax

Refund of Stale Checks

Reimbursement of Insurance Expense - UPIS
Collection from PYA including A/R from disallowances
Total Cash inflows

Cash outflows:

Payment of Salaries

Payment of Power Purchased for Pumping
Payment of Employees Benefits

Payment of 5 commercial check booklets & understated check
Payment of Materials

Other Disbursements

Total Cash Outflows

Cash from/(used in) operating activities

Cash flow from investing activities

Cash inflows:

Interest earned of bank deposits

Cash outflows:

Payment of UPIS & Other non-current assets
BWD office building

Total Cash Outflows

Cash from/(used in) investing activities

Cash flow from financing activities
Cash inflows:

Cash outflows:

Payment Of Loan Amortization

Cash from/(used in) financing activities
Increase/(decrease) in cash and cash equivalents
Cash and cash equivalents at beginning of period
Cash and cash equivalents at end of period

AlC ACCOUNTED AS FOLLOWS: :
10101010  Cash - Collecting Officer
10101020 Petty Cash

10102020 Cash In Bank - Local Currency, Current Account (LBP)
10102030 Cash In Bank - Local Currency, Savings Account (Customer's Deposit)
10102040 Cash In Bank - Local Currency, Savings Account (JSA - LWUA/BWD)

TOTAL CASH BALANCE, END

PREPARED BY :

MAIZEL MAIA V. CASTRO
Sr. Accounting Processor A

NOTED BY :

CURRENT YEAR-TO-
MONTH DATE

1,214,159.06
-3,508.90
-1,893.47
5,057.13
20,000.00
316,666.67 1,583,333.68
201,294.36 1,215,451.82
21,007.73
3,316.45
14,576.48
22,940.51
11,060.96
37,194.57
11,751.00 336,298.00
529,712.03 4,478,994.02
121,226.00 727,356.00
136,923.92
113,901.45 455,181.12
3,030.00
1,693.07
86,001.20 1,595,079.41
321,128.65 2,919,263.52
208,583.38 1,559,730.50
89.60 178.18
0.00 0.00
89.60 178.18
202,872.36 1,217,714.00
-202,872.36 -1,217,714.00
5,800.62 342,194.68
1,828,940.98 1,492,546.92
1,834,741.60 1,834,741.60
5,908.70
5,000.00
1,380,764.81
186,891.52
256,176.57
1,834,741.60

MARIA DOHNA D. SAGUN
General Manager D



