BATAC WATER DISTRICT Cash Flow Statement For the period ended June 30, 2019

		CURRENT	YEAR-TO-
Cook flow from	amounting activities	MONTH	DATE
Cash inflows:	operating activities		
Cash innows. Collection of Wat	or Bille		1,214,159.06
	ered Sales (Early payment)		-3,508.90
	ered Sales (Senior Citizen)		-1,893.47
Collection of Other	,		5,057.13
Collection of Other Revenues			20,000.00
Collection of JV Share		316,666.67	1,583,333.68
Collection of JV Share (Loan amortization)		201,294.36	1,215,451.82
Refund of Advan	,	201,294.30	21,007.73
			3,316.45
Collection of Advance Billings (Offset) Collection of cost of materials due to PrimeWater			14,576.48
Collection of Franchise Tax			22,940.51
Refund of Stale Checks			11,060.96
Reimbursement of Insurance Expense - UPIS			37,194.57
Collection from PYA including A/R from disallowances		11,751.00	336,298.00
Total Cash inflow		529,712.03	4,478,994.02
Cash outflows:			4,470,994.02
	rios	121 226 00	727 256 00
Payment of Salar	res er Purchased for Pumping	121,226.00	727,356.00 136,923.92
Payment of Empl		113,901.45	455,181.12
	•	113,901.43	3,030.00
Payment of Mate	nmercial check booklets & understated check		1,693.07
Other Disbursem		96 001 20	·
Total Cash Outflo	-	86,001.20	1,595,079.41
	in) operating activities	321,128.65 208,583.38	2,919,263.52 1,559,730.50
Casii iioiii/(useu	in) operating activities	200,000.30	1,559,750.50
Cash flow from	investing activities		
Cash inflows:	g		
Interest earned of bank deposits		89.60	178.18
Cash outflows:			
Payment of UPIS & Other non-current assets			
BWD office building			
Total Cash Outflows		0.00	0.00
Cash from/(used in) investing activities		89.60	178.18
	,		
Cash flow from	financing activities		
Cash inflows:	· ·		
Cash outflows:			
Payment Of Loar	n Amortization	202,872.36	1,217,714.00
Cash from/(used in) financing activities		-202,872.36	-1,217,714.00
Increase/(decrease) in cash and cash equivalents		5,800.62	342,194.68
Cash and cash equivalents at beginning of period		1,828,940.98	1,492,546.92
Cash and cash e	quivalents at end of period	1,834,741.60	1,834,741.60
	_	-	
	COUNTED AS FOLLOWS :		
10101010 Cas	sh - Collecting Officer		5,908.70
10101020 Pet	ty Cash		5,000.00
	sh In Bank - Local Currency, Current Account (LBP)		1,380,764.81
	sh In Bank - Local Currency, Savings Account (Customer's Deposit)		186,891.52
	sh In Bank - Local Currency, Savings Account (JSA - LWUA/BWD)		256,176.57
TO	TAL CASH BALANCE, END		1,834,741.60

PREPARED BY:

NOTED BY:

MAIZEL MAIA V. CASTROSr. Accounting Processor A

MARIA DOHNA D. SAGUN General Manager D